PORTAGE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

MEETING DATES & LOCATIONS FOR 2025

Wednesday, January 15
Wednesday, February 19
Wednesday, March 19
Wednesday, April 16
Wednesday, May 28
Wednesday, June 18
Wednesday, July 30
Wednesday, August 20
Wednesday, September 17
Wednesday, October 15
Wednesday, November 19

Wednesday, December 17

4:30 p.m.

Pinery Room, Main Library
Pinery Room, Main Library
Pinery Room, Main Library
Plover Branch Library
Pinery Room, Main Library
Rosholt Branch Library
Pinery Room, Main Library
Almond Branch Library
Pinery Room, Main Library
Plover Branch Library
Pinery Room, Main Library

Pinery Room, Main Library



